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Men / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Blank485
Zenith

10.000 9.000 8.50010.300 10.00010.400 58.200
2 1 2 12T 1 1T 1 

1 

Josiah Wong451
Let It Shine

9.600 7.700 9.60010.500 9.3009.600 56.300
4T 5 1 1 6T 8T 2 

2 

Ian Camp417
Countryside

9.600 8.600 9.2009.800 9.3009.700 56.200
4T 2 7T 3 5 8T 3 

3 

Jonathan Saquier431
High Point

9.600 7.900 8.7009.700 9.90010.200 56.000
4T 4 11T 10T 2T 3T 4 

4 

Asaya Bruckner453
Nick's

9.900 6.800 9.1009.800 9.50010.200 55.300
3 8T 7T 4 2T 6T 5 

5 

Isaac Hardison469
Rose's

9.400 7.000 9.4009.800 10.0009.200 54.800
8 6 7T 2 10 1T 6 

6 

Joshua Yost442
Langley

9.200 6.900 9.00010.100 8.8009.100 53.100
10 7 3T 5T 11 11T 7 

7 

Carson Dahms460
North FL

10.100 5.100 8.9009.800 8.6009.400 51.900
1 17 7T 7T 9 14 8 

8 

Thatcher Rice401
Asheville

8.000 8.400 8.3009.500 8.8008.800 51.800
17T 3 13 15T 12T 11T 9 

9 

Jackson Knoll462
OSEGA

8.600 6.300 8.3009.700 9.3009.500 51.700
14 12 11T 15T 8 8T 10 

10 

Cooper Hand424
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 5.600 8.20010.100 9.9008.300 51.100
11 13 3T 18T 17T 3T 11 

11 

Jacob Allen443
Langley

8.000 6.700 8.7009.300 8.1009.800 50.600
17T 10 15 10T 4 18 12 

12 

Colin Popan479
Team Foothills

8.400 6.400 9.0009.100 8.2008.800 49.900
16 11 16T 5T 12T 17 13 

13 

Ryan Reeves478
Team Foothills

7.700 5.500 8.9009.400 9.7008.300 49.500
19 14 14 7T 17T 5 14 

14 

Luke Jackson432
High Point

8.500 4.400 8.3009.100 9.5009.600 49.400
15 19 16T 15T 6T 6T 15 

15 

Brandon Diamond403
Asheville

8.900 5.300 8.50010.000 8.5008.100 49.300
12 16 5T 12T 19 15 16 

16 

Aaron Roberts477
Team Foothills

9.420 5.400 7.80010.000 7.5008.600 48.720
7 15 5T 20 15T 19 17 

17 

Brendan Underwood428
Hahn's

7.600 6.800 8.9008.500 8.3008.600 48.700
20 8T 19 7T 15T 16 18 

18 

William Hall435
LGA

8.700 4.600 8.4008.800 8.8007.700 47.000
13 18 18 14 20 11T 19 

19 

Isaac Sheehan430
High Point

9.300 3.700 8.2008.300 7.2008.800 45.500
9 20 20 18T 12T 20 20 

20 
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